General Description
The MAX9993 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies the evalua-
tion of the MAX9993 UMTS, DCS, and PCS base-station
downconversion mixer. It is fully assembled and tested
at the factory. Standard 50Ω SMA connectors are
included on the EV kit for the input and output to allow
quick and easy evaluation on the test bench.
This document provides a list of equipment required to

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX9993EVKIT -40°C to +85°C
Thin QFN 20-EP*
(5mm x 5mm)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
4.0pF ±0.25pF, 50V C0G-type
ceramic capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H4R0C
C2, C6, C7,
C9, C10
5
22pF ±5%, 50V C0G-type ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H220J
C3, C5, C8 3
0.01µF ±10%, 50V X7R-type ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H103K
C4 1
10pF ±5%, 50V C0G-type ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
C11, C12, C13 3
150pF ±5%, 50V C0G-type ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H151J
J1–J4 4
PC board edge-mount SMA RF
connectors (flat tab launch)
Johnson 142-0741-856